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5ème Course Club NICE PRESTIGE
Nationale  

Pré Finale

Classement
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Clt Num Pilote Tours Ecart Interv. M.Tour

1 15 MINGHELLI ADRIEN 12 47.106
2 6 LEGUEM DAVID 12 +0.816 +0.816 47.269
3 33 JARDEL THOMAS 12 +8.188 +7.372 47.827
4 17 MONI ANDREA 12 +12.982 +4.794 47.959
5 1 GIOE THOMAS 12 +13.247 +0.265 47.907
6 12 MANDRILE ROMAIN 12 +18.626 +5.379 48.691
7 10 FEIX FLAVIEN 12 +19.409 +0.783 48.471
8 16 MUKOED MARIA 12 +19.616 +0.207 48.429
9 99 TRIMOUILLE ANDREA 12 +20.664 +1.048 48.285

10 11 GIRAUD GREGORY 12 +30.854 +10.190 49.404

Pas un tour

27 SIMON VINCENT

Non-Partants

21 RECORDIER GAUTHIER

Le chronométrage


